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Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 2 / .

Seniors Regional 2 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Feminines Regional 1 / .

U18 Regional 1 (Pic) / .

U18 Regional 2 (Npdc) / .

U17 Regional 1 / .

U17 Regional 2 / .

U16 Regional 1 / .

U15 Regional 1 / .

U15 Regional 2 / .

U14 Ligue / Phase 1

U14 Ligue / Phase 1

20365.1

20539.1

20739.1

20805.1

20807.1

20935.1

21067.1

22650.1

21405.1

21470.1

21735.1

21868.1

21999.1

22329.1

22461.1

22463.1

22545.1

22558.1

Gravelines Us 1

Calais Grand Pascal 1

St Maximin Us 1

St Martin Boulogne O 1

Coulogne Esc 1

Lambersart Fc 1

Avesnes S/Helpe Fc 1

Calais Grand Pascal 1

St Maximin Us 1

Calais Grand Pascal 1

Marck As 1

Longuenesse Js 1

Etaples As 5

Marck As 1

Bruay Uso 1

Marquise Us 1

Le Portel Stade 5

Gravelines/Gd Fort 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

20/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

19/10/2019

Poule A

Poule A

Poule D

Poule A

Poule C

Poule E

Poule 0

Poule 0

Poule A

Poule 0

Poule B

Poule 0

Poule B

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

21520428

21520874

21521362

21521494

21521496

21521756

21522020

21526601

21523048

21523194

21523783

21524063

21524356

21525166

21525776

21525778

21526001

21526029

Bethune Stade 1

Grande Synthe O. 2

Pont Ste Maxence Us 1

Calais Beau Marais 1

Tatinghem Fc 1

Roubaix Sco 59 1

Bohain Rc 1

St Omer Us 1

Chambly Fc 1

Etaples As 1

Wasquehal Football 1

Malo Fcd 1

Lille Losc Metropole 5

Marcq O. 1

Croix Fic 1

Armentieres Ja 1

Abbeville Sc 5

Bethune Stade 5

501221

560151

528618

512858

521011

524144

546350

560151

528618

560151

501223

522945

501069

501223

500148

501185

500894

582258

500115

520251

502595

528384

536481

540863

500482

500368

536772

501069

500899

501044

500054

500866

563663

500305

500253

500115

180

182

185

186

188

190

219

197

195

199

202

203

208

210

213

214

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP


